

Ibn Sina Community Dental DCenter SW  
 11224 S Wilcrest DR  
 Houston, TX 77099-4313  
 (281)977-7462

# STATEMENT

11/02/2021  
 Account Number 52872

Amount Due	Date Due	Amount Enclosed
0.00	Upon Receipt	

SAI KRISHNA DASARI  
 4717 HWY 35 ST  
 RICHMOND, TX 77465

CREDIT CARD TYPE \_\_\_\_\_  
 # \_\_\_\_\_  
 3 DIGIT CSV \_\_\_\_\_  
 EXPIRES \_\_\_\_\_  
 AMOUNT APPROVED \_\_\_\_\_  
 NAME \_\_\_\_\_  
 SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THE UPPER PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Total: \$0.00  
 -Ins Estimate: \$0.00  
 =Balance: \$0.00

0-30	31-60	61-90	over 90
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Date	Patient	Code	Tooth	Description	Charges	Credits	Balance
07/17/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D0150		comprehensive oral evaluation - new or established patient	29.00		29.00
07/17/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$29.00 - Prepayment		29.00	0.00
07/21/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D0351		3D photographic image	99.00		99.00
07/21/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D4341		UR- periodontal scaling and root planing - four or more teeth per quadrant	108.00		207.00
07/21/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D4341		UL- periodontal scaling and root planing - four or more teeth per quadrant	108.00		315.00
07/21/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D4341		LR- periodontal scaling and root planing - four or more teeth per quadrant	108.00		423.00
07/21/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D4341		LL- periodontal scaling and root planing - four or more teeth per quadrant	108.00		531.00
07/21/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D9310		consultation - diagnostic service provided by dentist or physician other than requesting dentist or physician	0.00		531.00
07/21/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$531.00 - Prepayment		531.00	0.00
07/26/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D4266		guided tissue regeneration - resorbable barrier, per site	250.00		250.00
07/26/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D4266		guided tissue regeneration - resorbable barrier, per site	250.00		500.00
07/26/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6104		bone graft at time of implant placement	280.00		780.00
07/26/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6104		bone graft at time of implant placement	280.00		1,060.00
07/26/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6010	23	surgical placement of implant body: endosteal implant	1,200.00		2,260.00
07/26/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6010	26	surgical placement of implant body: endosteal implant	1,200.00		3,460.00
07/26/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$3,460.00		3,460.00	0.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	N4101		Post Op	0.00		0.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6740	8	retainer crown - porcelain/ceramic	600.00		600.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6245	9	pontic - porcelain/ceramic	600.00		1,200.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D7210	9	extraction, erupted tooth requiring removal of bone and/or sectioning of tooth, and including elevation of mucoperiosteal flap if indicated	155.00		1,355.00

Date	Patient	Code	Tooth	Description	Charges	Credits	Balance
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6245	10	pontic - porcelain/ceramic	600.00		1,955.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D7210	10	extraction, erupted tooth requiring removal of bone and/or sectioning of tooth, and including elevation of mucoperiosteal flap if indicated	155.00		2,110.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6740	11	retainer crown - porcelain/ceramic	600.00		2,710.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6057	23	custom fabricated abutment - includes placement	450.00		3,160.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6057	26	custom fabricated abutment - includes placement	450.00		3,610.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$900.00		900.00	2,710.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$455.00		455.00	2,255.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$900.00		900.00	1,355.00
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Stmt		Statement-InPerson			
09/27/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Stmt		Statement-InPerson			
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	2700		Reimpress Crown/Bridge	0.00		1,355.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	N4101		Post Op	0.00		1,355.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D2740	6	crown - porcelain/ceramic	600.00		1,955.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D2740	7	crown - porcelain/ceramic	600.00		2,555.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6068	23	abutment supported retainer for porcelain/ceramic FPD	850.00		3,405.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6245	24	pontic - porcelain/ceramic	525.00		3,930.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6245	25	pontic - porcelain/ceramic	525.00		4,455.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D6068	26	abutment supported retainer for porcelain/ceramic FPD	850.00		5,305.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$600.00		600.00	4,705.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$2,000.00		2,000.00	2,705.00
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Stmt		Statement-InPerson			
10/04/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Stmt		Statement-InPerson			
10/18/2021	SAI KRISHNA	N4127		Bridge Seat #9-11	0.00		2,705.00
10/18/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Adjust		Discount		205.00	2,500.00
10/18/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$2,500.00		2,500.00	0.00
11/02/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D4342		LL- periodontal scaling and root planing - one to three teeth per quadrant	60.00		60.00
11/02/2021	SAI KRISHNA	N4119	6	All Cer Crn Seat	0.00		60.00
11/02/2021	SAI KRISHNA	N4119	7	All Cer Crn Seat	0.00		60.00
11/02/2021	SAI KRISHNA	D4381	19	localized delivery of antimicrobial agents via a controlled release vehicle into diseased crevicular tissue, per tooth	45.00		105.00
11/02/2021	SAI KRISHNA	Pay		Credit Card \$105.00		105.00	0.00

Scheduled Appointments:

SAI KRISHNA DASARI : Monday, 01/24/2022, 4:00 PM, PostOp